SIZE	DWG NO	SH	REV
Α	157M7009	1	_

Signature:

UK DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Product	Nexus Power Switchover Assembly
Name and address of the manufacturer	Nexus Controls LLC 1800 Nelson Rd. Longmont, CO 80501, USA
This declaration of conformity is issued u	under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.
Object of declaration	Nexus Power Switchover Assembly 220 VAC
Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulation References to the relevant designated st	andards used or references to the other technical specifications
Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulation	s 2016 (SI 2016 No. 1101) andards used or references to the other technical specifications
Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulation References to the relevant designated st	s 2016 (SI 2016 No. 1101) andards used or references to the other technical specifications
Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulation References to the relevant designated st in relation to which conformity is declared	s 2016 (SI 2016 No. 1101) andards used or references to the other technical specifications
Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulation References to the relevant designated st in relation to which conformity is declared EN 61010-1:2010	s 2016 (SI 2016 No. 1101) andards used or references to the other technical specifications
Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulation References to the relevant designated st in relation to which conformity is declared EN 61010-1:2010 Additional information:	s 2016 (SI 2016 No. 1101) andards used or references to the other technical specifications d:

			BAKER HUGHES PUBLIC
	SIZE	CAGE CODE	DWG NO
Nexus Controls of Botter Hughes Dustiness		CODE	
		NONE	157M7009
DRAWN Ilona Horvath	İ		
ISSUED 2021-April-20	SCALE:	NONE	SHEET 1 of 1